W
ARRANT
Y
WA
RRANTY
LED High Output Industrial Emergency Unit
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018

PREPARED BY
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Voltage Capacity Housing Color
LL-LEDXR
6 6V
12 12V
5 50W
10 10W
WH White
BK Black
REMOTE LAMP COMPATIBILITY
Model Battery
Remote
Capacity
Compatible Remote Head Family
LL-HPRL LL-RHLED-MV LL-RH16LED LL-SRHLED
LL-LEDXR65 6V 38W X X X X
LL-LEDXR610 6V 38W X X X X
LL-LEDXR125 12V 88W X X X
LL-LEDXR1210 12V 88W X X X